Course:
Name

Spare
Sohail Caratella
Dave Palmer
Phil McShane
Alan Jenkins
Neil Bevan
Nick Maling
Tony Hair
Richard Craddock
Rob Luxton
John Oliver
Stuart Oliver
Sean Mitchell
David Oliver
Spare
Spare
Geoff Rice
Shane Harrower

Total Players
Did not play

Etone Golf Society Handicaps

KILWORTH SPRINGS GOLF CLUB

Current Handicap

Total

Stableford Score

10
29
21
24
25

15

22

13
18

177

Factor

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

Difference

0.0
0.0
3.0
-2.7
-0.3
-1.2
-15
0.0
15
0.0
0.0
0.0
-0.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.1

0.6

Date: 30th March 2025
Adjustments

0.0
0.0
2.0
-2.7
-0.3
-1.2
-1.5
0.0
15
0.0
0.0
0.0
-0.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
0.6

New Handicap

0.0
3.1
22.1
12.1
11.6
9.9
14.9
28.2
28.9
0.0
35.6
18.3
15.8
26.0
0.0
0.0
12.3
27.4

SSS
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20



Course:
Name

Spare
Sohail Caratella
Dave Palmer
Phil McShane
Alan Jenkins
Neil Bevan
Nick Maling
Tony Hair
Richard Craddock
Rob Luxton
John Oliver
Stuart Oliver
Sean Mitchell
David Oliver
Spare
Spare
Geoff Rice
Shane Harrower

Total Players
Did not play

Etone Golf Society Handicaps

LEICESTERSHIRE GOLF CLUB

Current Handicap

Total

Stableford Score

o

Factor

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

Difference

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Date: 27th April 2025
Adjustments

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

New Handicap

0.0
3.1
22.1
12.1
11.6
9.9
14.9
28.2
28.9
0.0
35.6
18.3
15.8
26.0
0.0
0.0
12.3
27.4

Sss
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!



Course:
Name

Spare
Sohail Caratella
Dave Palmer
Phil McShane
Alan Jenkins
Neil Bevan
Nick Maling
Tony Hair
Richard Craddock
Rob Luxton
John Oliver
Stuart Oliver
Sean Mitchell
David Oliver
Spare
Spare
Geoff Rice
Shane Harrower

Total Players
Did not play

Etone Golf Society Handicaps

RADCLIFFE-ON-TRENT GOLF CLUB

Current Handicap

Total

Stableford Score

Factor

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

Difference

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Date: 25th May 2025
Adjustments

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

New Handicap

0.0
3.1
22.1
12.1
11.6
9.9
14.9
28.2
28.9
0.0
35.6
18.3
15.8
26.0
0.0
0.0
12.3
27.4

SSS
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!



Course:

Name

Spare
Sohail Caratella
Dave Palmer
Phil McShane
Alan Jenkins
Neil Bevan
Nick Maling
Tony Hair
Richard Craddock
Rob Luxton
John Oliver
Stuart Oliver
Sean Mitchell
David Oliver
Spare
Spare
Geoff Rice
Shane Harrower

Total Players
Did not play

Etone Golf Society Handicaps

BEEDLES LAKE GOLF CLUB

Current Handicap

Total

Stableford Score

o

Factor

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

Difference

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Date: 22nd June 2025

Adjustments

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

New Handicap

0.0
3.1
22.1
12.1
11.6
9.9
14.9
28.2
28.9
0.0
35.6
18.3
15.8
26.0
0.0
0.0
12.3
27.4

SSS
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!



Course:
Name

Spare
Sohail Caratella
Dave Palmer
Phil McShane
Alan Jenkins
Neil Bevan
Nick Maling
Tony Hair
Richard Craddock
Rob Luxton
John Oliver
Stuart Oliver
Sean Mitchell
David Oliver
Spare
Spare
Geoff Rice
Shane Harrower

Total Players
Did not play

Etone Golf Society Handicaps

RUDDINGTON GRANGE GOLF CLUB

Current Handicap

Total

Stableford Score

Factor

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

Difference

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Date: 20th July 2025
Adjustments

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

New Handicap

0.0
3.1
22.1
12.1
11.6
9.9
14.9
28.2
28.9
0.0
35.6
18.3
15.8
26.0
0.0
0.0
12.3
27.4

SSS
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!



Course:

Name

Spare
Sohail Caratella
Dave Palmer
Phil McShane
Alan Jenkins
Neil Bevan
Nick Maling
Tony Hair
Richard Craddock
Rob Luxton
John Oliver
Stuart Oliver
Sean Mitchell
David Oliver
Spare
Spare
Geoff Rice
Shane Harrower

Total Players
Did not play

Etone Golf Society Handicaps

BONDHAY GOLF CLUB

Current Handicap

Total

Stableford Score

Factor

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

Difference

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Date: 17th August 2025

Adjustments

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

New Handicap

0.0
3.1
22.1
12.1
11.6
9.9
14.9
28.2
28.9
0.0
35.6
18.3
15.8
26.0
0.0
0.0
12.3
27.4

SSS
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!



Etone Golf Society Handicaps

Course: COVENTRY HEARSALL GOLF CLUB Date: 7th September 2025

Name Current Handicap Stableford Score Factor Difference Adjustments New Handicap SSS
#DIV/O!
Spare 0.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 #DIV/0!
Sohail Caratella 0.3 0.0 0.0 3.1 #DIV/0!
Dave Palmer 0.3 0.0 0.0 22.1 #DIV/0!
Phil McShane 0.3 0.0 0.0 12.1 #DIV/0!
Alan Jenkins 0.3 0.0 0.0 11.6 #DIV/O!
Neil Bevan 0.3 0.0 0.0 9.9 #DIV/0!
Nick Maling 0.3 0.0 0.0 14.9 #DIV/O!
Tony Hair 0.3 0.0 0.0 28.2 #DIV/O!
Richard Craddock 0.3 0.0 0.0 28.9 #DIV/0!
Rob Luxton 0.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 #DIV/O!
John Oliver 0.3 0.0 0.0 35.6 #DIV/O!
Stuart Oliver 0.3 0.0 0.0 18.3 #DIV/O!
Sean Mitchell 0.3 0.0 0.0 15.8 #DIV/O!
David Oliver 0.3 0.0 0.0 26.0 #DIV/O!
Spare 0.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 #DIV/O!
Spare 0.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 #DIV/O!
Geoff Rice 0.3 0.0 0.0 12.3 #DIV/O!
Shane Harrower 0.3 0.0 0.0 27.4 #DIV/0!

o

Total Players
Did not play Total 0



Course:

The Old Course
Name
Spare

Sohail Caratella
Dave Palmer
Phil McShane
Alan Jenkins

Neil Bevan
Nick Maling
Tony Hair
Richard Craddock
Rob Luxton
John Oliver
Stuart Oliver
Sean Mitchell
David Oliver
Spare
Spare
Geoff Rice
Shane Harrower

Total Players
Did not play

Etone Golf Society Handicaps

? GOLF CLUB

Current Handicap

Total

Stableford Score

o

Factor

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

Difference

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Date: 21st September 2025

Adjustments

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

New Handicap

0.0
3.1
22.1
12.1
11.6
9.9
14.9
28.2
28.9
0.0
35.6
18.3
15.8
26.0
0.0
0.0
12.3
27.4

SSS
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!



